
  Name Form 
Teachership 

Email address 

            

1 Ms Yew Min'er Mindice  
(LH Mathematics-Int) 

1 Respect yew_miner_mindice@moe.edu.sg 

2 Ms Yeo Weijuan Elicia  (S1-RE) yeo_weijuan_elicia@moe.edu.sg 

3 Mr Ho Kok Wah  1 Integrity 
(S1-IN) 

ho_kok_wah@moe.edu.sg 

4 Ms Foo Yun Shuen Cassandra  yun_shuen_cassandra_foo@moe.edu.sg 

5 Ms Chong Siew Sia (LH CCE) 1 Commitment 
(S1-CO) 

chong_siew_sia@moe.edu.sg 

6 Mr Irwin B Mohamed Yussof (CAJT) irwin_yussof@moe.edu.sg 

7 Ms Nor Zamzarina Bte Kamis (ST Geog) 1 Enterprise 
(S1-EN) 

nor_zamzarina_kamis@moe.edu.sg 

8 Ms Ang Huan Ting (SH SL)  ang_huan_ting@moe.edu.sg 

9 Ms Norashimah Binte Abdul Rahim  1 Dynamic 
(S1- DY) 

norashimah_abdul_rahim@moe.edu.sg 

10 Ms Sooben Mavishna  sooben_mavishna@moe.edu.sg 

11 Mr Lo Wei Liang Ian  1 Thinking 
(S1-TH) 

lo_wei_liang_ian@moe.edu.sg 

12 Ms Puah Ee Von  puah_ee_von@moe.edu.sg 

13 Ms Low Hwee Noi  1 Character 
(S1 -CH) 

low_hwee_noi@moe.edu.sg 

14 Ms Wong Qi Yun, Melissa  2 Respect 
(S2-RE) 

wong_qi_yun_melissa@moe.edu.sg 

15 Mr Lee Kim Fatt  lee_kim_fatt@moe.edu.sg 

16 Ms Ng Kee Teng  2 Integrity 
(S2-IN) 

ng_kee_teng@moe.edu.sg 

17 Ms Feng Hui'er Natalie  FENG_Hui_Er@moe.edu.sg 

18 Ms Teng Wei Syan Priscilia  2 Commitment 
(S2-CO) 

teng_wei_syan@moe.edu.sg 

19 Mr Muhammad Afif Bin Mansoor  muhammad_afif_mansoor@moe.edu.sg 

20 Ms See Suat Peng Lynn  2 Enterprise 
(S2-EN) 

see_suat_peng@moe.edu.sg 

21 Ms Ng Hui Min  ng_hui_min_b@moe.edu.sg 

22 Ms Yin Xiaohui  2 Dynamic 
(S2- DY) 

yin_xiaohui@moe.edu.sg 

23 Mr Samuel Soong Rui soong_rui_samuel@moe.edu.sg 

24 Ms Teresina Margaret d/o Loola  2 Thinking 
(S2-TH) 

teresina_margaret_loola@moe.edu.sg 

25 Mr Yap Boon Kiat  yap_boon_kiat@moe.edu.sg 

26 Ms Ratnawati Bte Rawi  2 Character 
(S2-CH) 

ratnawati_rawi@moe.edu.sg 

27 Mr Nelson Lam Lek Shun  nelson_lam_lek_shun@moe.edu.sg 

28 Mr Alawden s/o Myden Pillai (ST History) 3 Respect 
(S3E1) 

alawden_myden_pillai@moe.edu.sg 

29 Ms Koh Yan Ling koh_yan_ling@moe.edu.sg 

30 Ms Rosshameem Binte Haniff 3 Integrity 
(S3E2) 

rosshameem_haniff@moe.edu.sg 

31 Mr Yeo Gim Sng yeo_gim_sng@moe.edu.sg 

32 Mr Vincent Chua Leng Poh  3 Commitment 
(S3E3) 

vincent_chua_leng_poh@moe.edu.sg 

33 Ms Lee Huiyi lee_huiyi@moe.edu.sg 



34 Ms Tan Si Qian, Priscilla 3 Enterprise                         
(S3E4) 

tan_si_qian_priscilla@moe.edu.sg 

35 Ms Siti Mariam Binte Muhammad  
(SH Humanities-Int) 

3 Dynamic 
(S3A1) 

siti_mariam_muhammad@moe.edu.sg 

36 Ms Lee Ai Hua lee_ai_hua@moe.edu.sg 

37 Ms Yamuna Rani d/o Rajagopal 3 Thinking 
(S3A2) 

yamuna_rani_rajagopal@moe.edu.sg 

38 Ms Jasmine Ngo Wei Min jasmine_ngo_wei_min@moe.edu.sg 

39 Ms Lee Wei Leng  3 Character 
(S3T1) 

lee_wei_leng@moe.edu.sg 

40 Ms Ng Seok Teng Clarissa ng_seok_teng_clarissa@moe.edu.sg 

41 Mr Teo Chee Yong Travis 4 Respect 
(S4E1) 

teo_chee_yong@moe.edu.sg 

42 Ms Lydia Sng Pei' En  lydia_sng_pei_en@moe.edu.sg 

43 Ms Yoe Gek Li Yang Yuli 4 Integrity 
(S4E2) 

yoe_gek_li@moe.edu.sg 

44 Mr Chan Adam Arif B Hussein A C  
(SH Sports) 

chan_adam_arif_hussein@moe.edu.sg 

45 Ms Lau Kai Li 4 Commitment 
(S4E3) 

lau_kai_li@moe.edu.sg 

46 Mr Cheong Hong Bin John cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg 

47 Ms Goh Mei Ling Mona 4 Enterprise 
(S4E4) 

goh_mei_ling_mona@moe.edu.sg 

48 Mr Neo Zhi Da neo_zhi_da@moe.edu.sg 

49 Ms Izzati Binti Umar Baki 4 Dynamic 
(S4A1) 

izzati_binti_umar_baki@moe.edu.sg 

50 Ms Rachna Arora arora_rachna@moe.edu.sg 

51 Ms Qurnyaningsy Ahmad Mokhtar 4 Thinking 
(S4A2) 

qurnyaningsy_ahmad_mokhtar@moe.edu.sg 

52 Ms Arularasi d/o Asokmani arularasi_asokmani@moe.edu.sg 

53 Mr Wong Wei Tang 4 Character 
(S4T1) 

wong_wei_tang@moe.edu.sg 

54 Ms Pradeepa d/o Ramanathan (CAJT) pradeepa_ramanathan@moe.edu.sg 

55 Ms Chia Ai Li, Joan (LH SCI) 5 Dynamic 
(S5A1) 

chia_ai_li_joan@moe.edu.sg 

56 Mr Muhammad Amirul Bin Noor 
Rahman 

muhammad_amirul_noor_rahma@moe.edu.sg 

57 Mr Chua Chin-Lung Tyrus (ST Eng)      tyrus_chua_chin-lung@moe.edu.sg 

58 Mr Goh Poh Min (ST Maths)      goh_poh_min@moe.edu.sg 

59 Ms Ma Ning (ST Chinese)     ma_ning@moe.edu.sg 

60 Ms Norhayati Bte Jidin (ST Malay)       norhayati_jidin@moe.edu.sg 

61 Ms Tan Wah Sing (ST Maths)      tan_wah_sing@moe.edu.sg 

62 Ms Aswathy Chandra Sekhar     aswathy_chandra_sekhar@moe.edu.sg 

63 Mr Tseng Jih Cheng      tseng_jih_cheng@moe.edu.sg 

64 Ms Iryannie Binte Zulkifli (AED)     iryannie_zulkifli@moe.edu.sg 

65 Ms Nur Baizura Binte Md Salleh (AED)     nur_baizura_md_salleh@moe.edu.sg 

66 Ms Nur Khaleeda Binte Rusley (AED LBS)     nur_khaleeda_rusley@moe.edu.sg 

67 Ms Nurfarha Binte Abdul Rauf (AED)     nurfarha_abdul_rauf@moe.edu.sg 



68 Ms Shajutha Banu Binti Abdullah  
(AED LBS) 

    shajutha_banu_abdullah@moe.edu.sg 

69 Mr  Adam (Counsellor) (FAJT)      adamaid12@hotmail.com 

70 Ms Chin Xin Yee (FAJT)     chin_xin_yee@moe.edu.sg 

71 Ms Minette Joseph (FAJT)     minettejoseph91@gmail.com 

72 Ms Sem Hui Leng (FAJT)     sem_hui_leng@schools.gov.sg 

73 Ms Sharina Binte Sulaiman (FAJT)       sharina_sulaiman@moe.edu.sg 

74 Mr Tan Geok Hean (FAJT)       

75 Ms Tan Soo Liang (FAJT)      tan_soo_liang@schools.gov.sg 

76 Ms Wong Lee Kian (FAJT)     subsuper77@gmail.com 

77 Ms Elise Neo Peizhen      elise_neo_peizhen@moe.edu.sg 

 


